HAVEN RESERVE
HOW TO ORDER
Select
 Welt (1) or
French Seam (2)
Select
 Arm Style
Select
Seat Cushion
and Back Pillow
Select Base Select Frame
1 E K T – 70 =
Welt English Arm 2 over 2
Knife Edge Back
Tapered Square Loveseat
10 1021
arm options
9
base options pillow & cushion
options
frame options
Our Haven Reserve custom upholstery program is designed to provide you with comfort, style and vast array of options to personalize your space and
design taste. Choose from a thoughtful range of arms, legs, silhouettes, cushion options, finishes, fabrics & nailhead details. From sofas to swivel chairs
and sectionals to sleepers, Haven Reserve is the ultimate program to bring your design vision to life.
ARM OPTIONS
BASE OPTIONS
TAPERED SQUARE
XXXT-XX
2.5”w x 4”h
Finish Options Available
WIDE TAPER
XXXL-XX
5”w x 3.5”h
Finish Options Available
TURNED JACOBIAN
XXXJ-XX
3.75”w x 4”h
Finish Options Available
8” SKIRT
XXXS-XX
NICKEL METAL
XXXN-XX
4”w x 4"d x 3.5”h
BRONZE METAL
XXXB-XX
4”w x 4"d x 3.5”h
PLINTH BLOCK
XXXP-XX
4”w x 4”h x 2”h
Finish Options Available
WIDE BLOCK
XXXW-XX
8”w x 4”h x 2”h
Finish Options Available
BASE TO FLOOR
XXXF-31, XXXF-32
Only available for Swivel Chair
and Swivel Glider
BRIDGEWATER ARM
XBXX-XX
Arm: 6"w
Skirt base option not available
KEY ARM
XKXX-XX
Arm: 9.5"w
Skirt base option not available
WIDE TRACK ARM
XRXX-XX
Arm: 9"w
PARISIAN ARM
XNXX-XX
Arm: 6"w